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The new Fitness Hot Tub is a compact Swimspa with full
hydromessage and fitness features.

It has two different areas:
- A hydromessage area.

- A spacious bathing area.

Positions: 4 (2% /1 =a/11)
Measurements: 400 x 230 x 138




PREMIUM RANGE: SWIMSPA FITNESS SPA

Technical characteristics

Measurements ( £2cm)

Positions (sitting/lying down/Stand up)
Water Volume (1)

PWeight (empty / full) (kg)

Type of Coating Cabinet Exterior
No coating
Acrylic Colours

Total Massage Points
Localised Pressure Micro Massage
Anti-Stress Rotation Massage
Draining Rotation Massage
Reflex Foot Massage
Cervical Massage
Intensive Treatment Lounger Jets
Relax Impact System
Nozzles Waterfalls
Water Fountains

Headrests

Digital Control Panel

Ultraviolet Treatment UV

Galvanised Metal Frame

ABS base

Energy Saving Cover

EcoSpa

Nordic Insulation System

Colour Sense

Pure Line Lighting
Surround Bluetooth Audio
Stainless Steel Jets/Nozzles
Woodermax cabinet

Design Line

Stainless Steel Bar
Aromatherapy

Easy Access Steps

Touch Panel Programable Wifi
Fitness Kit

Water massage
Relax Impact Pump

Recirculation pump

Water heater

Type of filter

High Performance Water Care

Power required LOW AMP (W) / (A) at 230 V
Voltage

EN

ref: 67203

400 x 230 x 138

42/1/1 Shell Finishes Cabinet Finishes
6.000
1150 / 7150 Acrylic Colours

Grey Synthetic
Optional
44 /59 / 46

52 (48 +4)
22

44 White 59 Sterling Marble 46 Blue Marble

Grey Synthetic

NO O N

Accessories

Principal + Aux

Optional

5 LED + llluminated Accessories

Optional

SWIMSPA Steps

3 (Interior)
Optional
Optional

3x2200W /3 CV

250 W
3.000 W
1x Cartridge

Disinfection kit

7000 W / 30,4 A
230V /400 VIl

According to our policy of constant evolution, we reserve the right to
modify the specifications in part or in whole without forewarning.
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Le nouveau Fitness Spa est un spa de nage compact
proposant des fonctions complétes, tant pour
I’'nydromassage que pour le fitness.

Il dispose de deux zones bien distinctes :
- une zone d’hydromassage.

- une grande zone de baignade.

Positions: 4 (2% /1 =a/11)
Dimensions: 400 x 230 x 138




GAMME PREMIUM: SWIMSPA FITNESS SPA

Caractéristiques techniques

Dimensions ( #2cm)

Positions (assise/allongée/debout)
Volume d’eau ()

Poids (vide/plein) (kg)

Revétement habillage extérieur
Sans revétement
Couleurs Acrylique

Ensemble des points de massage
Micromassage localisé sous pression
Massage rotatif anti-tension
Massage rotatif drainage
Massage pieds par réflexologie
Massage cervical
Jets place allongée Intensive Treatment
Buses Relax Impact System
Cascades d’eau
Sources d’eau

Repose-tétes

Panneau de contréle numérique

Ultraviolet Treatment UV

Structure métallique galvanisée

Base ABS

Energy Saving Cover

EcoSpa

Nordic Insulation System

Colour Sense

Pure Line Lighting
Surround Bluetooth Audio
Jets/Buses inoxydables
Habillage Woodermax
Design Line

Barre inoxydable
Aromatherapy

Echelle d’accés Easy Access
Ecran tactile Wifi programmable
Fitness Kit

Hydromassage
Relax Impact Pump

Pompe de recirculation
Chauffe-eau

Type de filtre

High Performance Water Care

Puissance requise LOW AMP (W) / (A) 4 230 V
Voltage

ref: 67203

400 x 230 x 138
4Q2/1/1
6.000
1150 / 7150

Synthétique gris
En option
44 /59 / 46

52 (48 +4)
22

N O O N

Principal + Aux

En option

5 LED + Accessoires éclairage

En option
.
3 (intérieur)
En option
En option

3x2200W/3CV

250 W
3.000 W
1x Cartouche

7000 W / 30,4 A
230V /400 VIl

FR

Finitions coque Finitions Habillage

Couleurs Acrylique

44 Blanc 59 Sterling Marble 46 Bleu marbré Synthétique gris

Accessoires

v

Echelle SWIMSPA

Kit de désinfection

Dans le cadre de notre politique d’améliorations constantes, nous nous réservons le droit
de modifier/d’amender nos spécifications n’importe quand et sans aucun préavis.
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Der neue Fitness Spa ist ein kompakter Schwimmspa mit
einem umfassenden Hydromassage- und Fitnessangebot.

Er verflgt Uber zwei verschiedene Bereiche:
- Einen Hydromassagebereich.

- Einen ausgedehnten Badebereich.

Positionen: 4 (2% /1aa/11)
Abmessungen: 400 x 230 x 138




REIHE PREMIUM: SWIMSPA FITNESS SPA

Technische Eigenschaften

Abmessungen (2 cm)

Positionen (sitzend/liegend/stehend)
Wasservolumen (1)

Gewicht (leer / voll) (kg)

AuBenverkleidung Rahmen
Ohne Verkleidung
Akrylfarben

Massagepunkte gesamt
Druck lokale Mikromassage
Entspannende Rotationsmassage
Drainage-Rotationsmassage
Reflex-FuBmassage
Halswirbelsaulenmassage
Jets Liegeplatz Intensive Treatment
Dusen Relax Impact System
Wasserfalle
Wasserfalle

Kopfstutzen

Digitales Bedienfeld

Ultraviolett UV-Behandlung

Verzinkte Metallstruktur

Boden aus ABS

Energy Saving Cover

EcoSpa

Nordic Insulation System

Colour Sense

Pure Line Lighting

Surround Bluetooth Audio
Jets/Dusen aus rostfreiem Stahl
Woodermax-Rahmen

Design Line

Stange aus rostfreiem Stahl
Aromatherapy

Zugangstreppe Easy Access
Programmierbares Touch-Feld WLAN
Fitness Kit

Wassermassage
Relax Impact Pump

Umwalzpumpe
Wassererwarmer

Filtertyp

High Performance Water Care

Nennleistung LOW AMP (W) / (A) bei 230 V
Spannung

DE

ref: 67203

400 x 230 x 138

4@2/1/D Akrylfarben rompstruttura Rahmenausfihrung
6.000
1150 / 7150 Kleuren acryl

Synthetikgrau
Optional
44 /59 / 46

52 (48 +4)
22

44 Weil3 59 Sterling Marble 46 Marmorblau Synthetikgrau

N O O N

Zubehor

Principal + Aux

Optional

5 LED + Beleuchtungszubehor

Optional g

Treppe SWIMSPA

3 (innen)
Optional
Optional

3x2200W /3 CV

250 W Desinfektionsset
3.000 W

1x Kartusche

7.000 W /30,4 A
230V /400 VIl

Im Rahmen unserer 3_em0hungen um standige Verbesserungen behalten wir uns das Recht vor, ohne weitere
Bekanntmachungen Anderungen an der Konstruktion und den technischen Daten vorzunehmen.
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El nuevo Fitness Spa es un Swimspa compacto que
ofrece una propuesta completa, a nivel de hidromasaje
como de fitness.

Dispone de dos zonas diferenciadas:
- Una zona de hidromasaje.

- Una amplia zona de bafo.

Posiciones: 4 (2% /1=a/11)
Medidas: 400 x 230 x 138




GAMA PREMIUM: SWIMSPA FITNESS SPA

Caracteristicas técnicas

Medidas ( +2cm)

Posiciones (sentado / tumbado/ Stand up)
Volumen Agua ()

Peso (vacio / lleno) (kg)

Tipo Revestimiento Mueble Exterior
Sin revestimiento
Colores Acrilico

Total Puntos de Masaje
Micro Masaje Localizado Presién
Masaje Rotativo Antitension
Masaje Rotativo Drenaje
Masaje Pies Reflexo
Masaje Cervical
Jets Tumbona Intensive Treatment
Bogquillas Relax Impact System
Cascadas Agua
Fuentes Agua

Reposacabezas

Panel de Control Digital

Ultraviolet Treatment UV

Estructura Metélica Galvanizada

Base ABS

Energy Saving Cover

EcoSpa

Nordic Insulation System

Colour Sense

Pure Line Lighting

Surround Bluetooth Audio
Jets/Boquillas Inoxidable
Mueble Woodermax

Design Line

Barra Inoxidable
Aromatherapy

Escalera Acceso Easy Access
Touch Panel Programable Wifi
Fitness Kit

Masaje de agua
Relax Impact Pump

Bomba de recirculacién
Calentador de agua

Tipo de filtro

High Performance Water Care

Potencia requerida LOW AMP (W) / (A) a 230 V
Voltaje

ref: 67203

400 x 230 x 138
4Q2/1/1
6.000
1150 / 7150

Sintético Gris
Opcional
44 / 59/ 46

52 (48 +4)

Principal + Aux

Opcional

5 LED + Accesorios iluminados

Opcional
.
3 (Interior)
Opcional
Opcional

3x2200W /3CV

250 W
3.000 W
1x Cartucho

7.000 W /30,4 A
230V /400 VIl

ES

Acabados Casco Acabados Mueble

Colores Acrilico

44 Blanco 59 Sterling Marble 46 Azul Marmol Sintético Gris

Accesorios

v

Escalera SWIMSPA

Kit de desinfeccion

Como parte de nuestra politica de mejoramiento continuo, nos reservamos
el derecho de modificar el disefio y/o especificaciones sin previo aviso.
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La nuova Fitness Spa & una Swimspa compatta che
offre una proposta completa, sia per quanto riguarda
I'idromassaggio sia per il fitness.

E composta da 2 diverse zone:
- Una zona dedicata all'idromassaggio.

- Una spaziosa zona per immergersi.

Posizioni: 4 2% /1=a/ 1)
Misure: 400 x 230 x 138




LINEA PREMIUM: SWIMSPA FITNESS SPA

Caratteristiche tecniche

Misure (£2 cm)

Posizioni (seduto/sdraiato/in piedi)
Volume acqua (1)

Peso (vuoto/pieno) (kg)

Tipo di rivestimento del mobile esterno
Senza rivestimento
Colori Acrilico

Totale punti di massaggio
Micro massaggio localizzato a pressione
Massaggio rotativo antitensione
Massaggio rotativo drenante
Massaggio ai piedi Reflexo
Massaggio cervicale
Getti Sdraio Intensive Treatment
Bocchette Relax Impact System
Cascate d’acqua
Fontane d’acqua

Poggiatesta

Pannello di controllo digitale

Ultraviolet Treatment UV

Struttura metallica galvanizzata

Base ABS

Energy Saving Cover

EcoSpa

Nordic Insulation System

Colour Sense

Pure Line Lighting

Surround Bluetooth Audio
Getti/Bocchette inossidabili
Mobile Woodermax

Design Line

Barra inossidabile
Aromatherapy

Scala di accesso Easy Access
Touch Panel Programmabile Wi-Fi
Fitness Kit

Massaggio ad acqua
Relax Impact Pump

Pompa di ricircolo
Scaldaacqua

Tipo di filtro

High Performance Water Care

Potenza necessaria LOW AMP (W) / (A) a 230 V
Voltaggio

ref: 67203

400 x 230 x 138
4Q2/1/1
6.000
1150 / 7150

Grigio sintetico
Opzionale
44 /59 / 46

52 (48 +4)
22

N O O N

Principal + Aux

Opzionale

5 LED + Accessoires éclairage

Opzionale
.

3 (Interno)

Opzionale

Opzionale

3x2200W /3 CV

250 W
3.000 W
1x Cartuccia

7.000 W /30,4 A
230V /400 VIl

Finiture della struttura Finiture mobile

Colori Acrilico

44 Bianco 59 Sterling Marble 46 Azzurro marmo Grigio sintetico

Accessori

v

Scaletta SWIMSPA

Kit di disinfezione

Fedeli alla nostra politica di continuo miglioramento, ci riserviamo il diritto
di modificare il design e/o le specifiche senza preavviso.



PREMIUM-ASSORTIMENT NL

—

NIEUW PRODUCT 2017

De nieuwe Fitness-spa is een compacte zwemspa met
een compleet functiespectrum op gebied van zowel
hydromassage als fitness.

Deze spa bestaat uit twee verschillende zones:
- Een hydromassagezone.

- Een ruime badzone.

Standen: 4 (2% /1&/1'i )
Afmetingen: 400 x 230 x 138
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PREMIUM-ASSORTIMENT: NL
SWIMSPA FITNESS SPA

Technische gegevens

ref: 67203
Afmetingen (= 2 cm) 400 x 230 x 138 . .
Sencen GaTiiEE/Eear) 4/ Afwerking rompstruttura Afwerking raamwerk
Watervolume (1) 6.000
Gewicht (leeg/vol) (kg) 1150 / 7150 Kleuren acryl
Type bekleding buitenkant raamwerk Synthetisch grijs
Zonder bekleding Optioneel
Kleuren acryl 44 /59 / 46
Totaal aantal massagepunten 52 (48 +4)
Micromassage gelokaliseerde druk 22
Rotatiemassage tegen stress 7 44 Wit 59 Sterling Marble 46 Blauw marmer Synthetisch grijs
Rotatiemassage vocht afvoeren 6
Reflex-voetmassage 6
Nekmassage 7
Ligplaats-jets Intensive Treatment -
Relax Impact System sproeiers =
Waterval = .
Waterbronnen = Accessoires
Hoofdsteun 3
Digitaal regelpaneel Principal + Aux
Ultraviolet Treatment UV O
Verzinkt metalen opbouw .
ABS-basis =
Energy Saving Cover .
EcoSpa Optioneel
Nordic Insulation System =
Colour Sense 5 leds + verlichte accessoires
Pure Line Lighting = §
Surround Bluetooth Audio Optioneel g
Jets/rvs-sproeiers ) SWIMSPA Trap
Woodermax raamwerk =
Design Line -
Roestvrijstalen stang 3 (interieur)
Aromatherapy -
Easy Access toegangstrap =
Programmeerbaar wifi-aanraakpaneel Optioneel
Fitness Kit Optioneel
Watermassage 3x2200W /3 CV
Relax Impact Pump -
Circulatiepomp 250 W Ontsmettingsk/'t
Boiler 3.000 W
Filtertype 1x Patroon
High Performance Water Care -
Vereist vermogen LOW AMP (W) / (A) aan 230 V 7.000 W / 30,4 A Overeenkomstig ons beleid van voortdurende ontwikkeling behouden wij ons het recht voor

Voltage 230V /400 Vil om de specificaties geheel of gedeeltelijk te wijzigen zonder voorafgaande kennisgeving.



